@% Table No.: R

X Waiter .

BN
—)

*% E Grilled Fish

o g H &P

Sea Bass
i I 3=
Marble Goby Fish

s A & 55

Sliced Beef

i 1)\ Ty BN

Crayfish

s 73 f 17

Seafood Claypot

$32/ $38
$68

$20

$38

$128

BO1 7'( H BO2
Black Fungus

BO4 5@ "'%"' BO5
Seaweed

IF $=
BO7 " BO8

Rice Cake

B10 * E ﬁ Bi1

Chinese Cabbage

BI3 H‘ B14

Lettuce Root Slice

S

Tofu

Vermicelli-Wide

& 5T o

Golden Needle Mushroom
+8 kR

Potato Slice

EE R

Fried Beancurd Skin

& BRIK
Spicy
B 3% ok

Chinese Sauerkraut

78 B AR

Pickled Pepper

Eﬂ¥;¥"5
HEENE

ok R

B R TRE (
Spicy Garlic

$3.50/per

BHEFEEEL100%.,

Each Serving of Add-on weights around 100g

BO3 E }E
Beancurd Skin
BO6 TLE_ %—Tﬁ
Lotus Root

w9 35 JiR %5

King Oyster Mushroom

o2 SH 3 3K

Romaine Lettuce

o5 F3 {%

Instant Noodle

B16

B18

B20

B22

B24

m/%éﬂﬁ

Taiwan Sausage

i)

Prawn

FER
Luncheon Meat
=EA
Pork Belly

B 5 2

Braised Duck Feet

INER 9
Less Spicy
¥R 5
Normal Spicy
KNER ji)

Extra Spicy

$5 57 [x] 35 i $6

Braised Chicken Feet

$6 sio [ M $8
Clam

$5 B21 HEI, ﬁ': $8
Beef

$5 s X1 AE A% $8
Braised Large Intestine

$6 o5 b BE B% $18

Fried Large Intestine



L
SIE Side Dishes

o jH K $10
Romaine Lettuce
o ¥R T 35 $22

Green Pepper Spicy Chicken

. e

IR 5 Appetizer

A $8
Green Pepper Century Egg

sos 358 Kb WL I $15
Fried Spicy Clam
D05 :[':E ﬂi ﬁlé $5

Peanuts

o T3 $10
Kangkong

co4 IJ\ % é $10
Baby-Kailan

o JHE I $8

Smashed Cucumber

soi 22 70 Wi L $15
Ginger Fried Clam

EH :\5\\ / E ﬁ Dessert/Staple Food

i b 4

Fried Rice

s FE 12 Sk $8

Fried Bun

$10

e 2] 18 1% 10 $8
Glutinous Rice Cake
with Brown Sugar

E04 E ’L’)i $1

Plain Rice

Ho1

HO02

HO3

HO4

HO5

HO6

HO7

HO8

tﬂ *':'I' Beverages

k7K /R 7K $1
Cold Water/Warm Water
Rk $2

Dasani Mineral Water

AT O R 5K (zm/mm $2.5

Coke (Classic / Light)

£E $2.5
Sprite

7o #E Bl &% $2.5
Ayataka Green Tea

* F R E $2.5
Jasmine Green Tea
ZHEMFE $3.5
Honey Pomelo Tea

5w % $2.5

Oolong Tea

HO9

H10

H11

H12

H13

H14

B 14 5t

Sour Plum Drink

IS

Herbal Tea

5 5 18

Tsing Tao Beer

e Ay

Snow Beer

= J113H

Heineken Beer

FR h# 02 7

Tiger Beer

3 IBP¥Fs
B ES

Ni Pang Zi Gritled fish

$2.8

$2.8

$5.8

$5.8

$5.8

$5.8



